
 

DISSOLVING PULP,WOOD+OTHER RAW MATERIALS  (3)

2003 2004 1999 
--------------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- ------- ------- --------------- -------
COUNTRY TOTAL   OF TOTAL   OF TOTAL   OF TOTAL   OF TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL   OF CAPACITY

CAPACITY  WHICH CAPACITY  WHICH CAPACITY  WHICH CAPACITY  WHICH CAPACITY CAPACITY PRODUCT.  WHICH UTILI-

 MARKET  MARKET  MARKET  MARKET   MARKET SATION

 PULP  PULP  PULP  PULP   PULP

--------------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- ------- ------- --------------- -------
%

--------------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- ------- ------- --------------- -------
AUSTRALIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  .
AUSTRIA 180 30 185 15 190 15 190 15 190 190 167 9 93
BANGLADESH 6  . 6  . 6  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .
BRAZIL 165 120 165 120 165 120 165 120 165 165 126 113 76
CHILE 0  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 0  .  .
COLOMBIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  .  .
CZECH REPUBLIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  .
DENMARK  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 0  .
FINLAND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  .
FRANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  .  .  .
GERMANY 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 100
JAPAN 252 246 252 246 252 246 252 246 252 252 80 80 32
NORWAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0  .
PAKISTAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  .
PORTUGAL 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0  .
SLOVAKIA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 102
UNITED STATES 984 984 1026 1026 1026 1026 1026 1026 1026 1026 935 935 95
     WORLD 1606 1390 1644 1417 1649 1417 1643 1417 1643 1643 1327 1147
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1000 METRIC TONS (AIR DRY) PER YEAR

1999 2000 2001 2002 1999 


